Indian Rupees One Hundred Fourteen and Four Paise OnlyTax Amount (in words) : 

Total 633.60 57.02 57.02 114.04
4821 633.60 9% 57.02 9% 57.02 114.04

Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount
HSN/SAC Taxable CGST SGST/UTGST Total

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
Indian Rupees Seven Hundred Forty Eight Only

Total 880.000 Qty ₹ 748.00